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Federacio de Automobilismo de Sdo Pauk
9a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 Sorted on best lap time
FORMULA Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km

20 TREINO 05/12/2022 10:40 . ......

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:14:39

Pos No. Class Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In 2nd Best S1 Best S2 Best S3 Best
1 122 F3 LUIS CESAR JR 17 1:36.417 16 1:37.040  24.920 47514  23.983
2 18 F3 RAFAELA FERREIRA 8  1:39.635 3.218 3.218 7  1:40.059  25.821 49.427  23.766
3 99 F4 CAPARELLI 17  1:41.547 5.130 1.912 15  1:41.599  26.492 49,921  25.006
4 29 F4 13 1:44.468 8.051 2.921 13 1:46.732  27.507 51.320  25.641
5 4  FINTER 10  1:48.830 12.413 4.362 8  1:49.545  28.515 52,515  27.737
6 2 FINTER 10  1:50.589 14.172 1.759 9  1:51.165 28.836 53.206  28.256
7 6 FINTER 2 1:53.114 16.697 2.525 2 1:53.755  29.967 53.997  28.379
8 123 F1600 17  1:55.416 18.999 2.302 13 1:55.666  30.159 55.786  29.394
9 55  FINTER 17  1:57.534 21.117 2.118 14 2:01.094  29.764 59.180  28.590
10 26 F1600 8  1:59.100 22.683 1.566 6  1:59.490  31.165 57.732  30.031
11 28 F 1600 4 2:01.782 25.365 2.682 3 2:10.045 31.976 58.433  31.290
12 5  F1600 16  2:04.089 27.672 2.307 12 2:04573 32467  1:00.601  30.740
13 90 F1600 15  2:08.107 31.690 4.018 12 2:09.230  33.745  1:02.003  31.734
14 1 FINTER 1 4:07.717  2:31.300 .:59.610 1 57.681
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